
Date Day Time Location Score
16-Sep Monday 5:30PM Gym 1
17-Sep Tuesday 6:00PM Gym 1
18-Sep Wednesday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1
25-Sep Wednesday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1
30-Sep Monday 5:30PM Gym 1
1-Oct Tuesday 5:30PM Gym 1

6:30PM Gym 1
2-Oct Wednesday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1
7-Oct Monday 5:30PM Gym 1
9-Oct Wednesday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1
14-Oct Monday 5:30PM Gym 1

6:30PM Gym 1
16-Oct Wednesday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1
21-Oct Monday 6:00PM Gym 1

7:00PM Gym 1

Goose Creek Setters Joshua Rodewald
Goose Creek Smashers Austin Zuniga

Goose Creek Strikers Nicole Karan

Home Guest

Goose Creek Spikers Kimberly Lewis

Blockbusters Spikers
Spikers

        Fall 2024 12U VOLLEYBALL Schedule 

Team Coach
Goose Creek Blockbusters Hilary VanOrsdel

Middle School League

Smashers
Smashers Blockbusters

Spikers Strikers
Strikers Smashers

Blockbusters Setters
Setters Strikers

Blockbusters Strikers

Strikers Setters
Smashers Spikers

Strikers Spikers
Smashers

Setters Smashers

Strikers
Setters

Smashers Setters

Rec Center Phone Number: 843-569-4242
Website: www.cityofgoosecreek.com

Setters Spikers

Winter Basketball Registration October 1-23

Blockbusters

Spikers Setters
Strikers Blockbusters
Spikers Blockbusters

Blockbusters Smashers




